
 

 
 

 

Department Name Title Email/Phone 

Administration 

Erin Candilora Principal ecandilora@aloysius.org 

Sheri Gillio Assistant Principal sgillio@aloysius.org 

Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

School 
Counselors 

Laurie Snaith Grades PK-1 Counselor lsnaith@aloysius.org 

Natalie Sloan Grades 2-5 Counselor nsloan@aloysius.org 

Merritt Guercio Grades 6-8 Counselor mguercio@aloysius.org 

First Aid 
Michaelynn Bellelo School Nurse nurses@aloysius.org 

Amy Johnson School Nurse nurses@aloysius.org 

Cafeteria Ebony Tillman Manager 
aloysiuscafe@diobr.org 

225-343-3545 

Home and School 

Alaina Rowley Chairperson alaina.rowley@gmail.com 

Bonnie Kolb Assistant Chair bonniekolb@bellsouth.net 

Becky Maher Assistant Chair maher1209@yahoo.com 

Address Change   
info@aloysius.org 

 

Absences 
To Report Sick 

Front Desk  frontdesk@aloysius.org 

Planned 
Absences  

 

Homeroom 
Teacher 

  

ACT Aspire Laurie Snaith Testing Coordinator lsnaith@aloysius.org 

Annual Appeal Mary Dawson Development Director mdawson@aloysius.org 

Athletics Darren Gremillion Athletic Director dgremillion@aloysius.org 

Check-In/ 
Check-Out 

Stephanie Gonthier Receptionist sgonthier@aloysius.org 

Child Protection Teresa Hyfield Secretary thyfield@aloysius.org 

Curriculum 
 

Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

Discipline Sheri Gillio Assistant Principal sgillio@aloysius.org 

Extension Teresa Hyfield Director thyfield@aloysius.org 

Plus Portal 
Gradebook 

Sheri Gillio Assistant Principal sgillio@aloysius.org 

Religion Edie Boudreaux Religion Coordinator eboudreaux@aloysius.org 

Safety Erin Candilora  Principal  ecandilora@aloysius.org 

School Uniforms Sheri Gillio Assistant Principal sgillio@aloysius.org 

Special Needs Counselor School Counselors  

Substitutes Stephanie Gonthier Receptionist sgonthier@aloysius.org 

Textbooks Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

Transportation 
Bus & Carpool 

Sheri Gillio Assistant Principal sgillio@aloysius.org 

Tuition Karyn Bailey Bookkeeper kbailey@aloysius.org 

Tutoring Counselor School Counselors  

 Website 
school@aloysius.org 
General Questions 
info@aloysius.org 

 

     Phone Number 
225-383-3871 
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